
200 Meter Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time React

1 0262 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 23.25 +0.8 q
2 0666 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMA CAK SPORT ACADEMY 23.42 +0.5 q
3 0428 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD F PONS (SUKMA) 23.44 -0.5 q
4 0312 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN BIN WAN AHMAD WIPERS 23.48 +0.3 q
5 0438 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 23.77 +0.5 q
6 0335 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.ID UIAM 23.83 +0.3 q
7 0334 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 23.91 +0.1 q
8 0526 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN ARIF BIN MOHAMA TITAN ATHLETICS 1 24.06 +1.2 q
9 0031 MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD BEBAS (MUHAMMAD HARITH) 24.09 +0.5 q
10 0576 RAIYAN ISQANDAR BIN AMIR HAMZI POA TERENGGANU 24.14 +0.3 q
11 0234 KOH SHUN YUAN CHKL TNF 24.19 +0.3 q
12 0052 RESHVEENRAAJ A/L SINGAM FALCON ATHLETICS 24.22 +0.7 q
13 0245 MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD A BEECITY SQUAD 24.301 -0.5 q
14 0142 THARSAN A/L KANISEN MSN SELANGOR 24.306 +0.8 q
15 0563 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL BIN FAZ KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 24.38 +0.8 q
16 0371 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN BEBAS (HARRISH) 24.49 +1.2 q
17 0451 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS 24.58 +0.3 q
18 0639 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 24.59 +0.8 q
19 0614 TAN KAR KIEN PEGASUS 24.63 +0.7 q
20 0686 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 24.653 +1.2 q
21 0389 MUHAMAD HADIF ZIKRY BIN AZIZUL CAK SPORT ACADEMY 24.655 +0.3 q
22 0232 THIAN LE CHKL TNF 24.68 +0.1 q
23 0528 MUHAMMAD ARIF B. MOHD ZUKI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 24.74 +0.8 q
24 0663 IFWAT HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI WIPERS 24.78 +0.1 q
25 0560 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 24.89 +0.8
26 0056 MOHAMAD DANISH AL MIRAN BIN MD FALCON ATHLETICS 24.92 +0.8
27 0049 KUM BO IAN FALCON ATHLETICS 25.07 +0.1
28 0010 MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN A MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN 25.08 +0.3
29 0418 TAN XUAN YI TEAM MAG 25.11 +0.7
30 0688 ZARIF ZIKRI PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 25.12 +0.8
30 0336 MUHAMMAD SYAFIE BIN MOHD JOHARI UIAM 25.12 +0.7
32 0562 MUAMMAR WATHIQ BIN MUHAMMAD HAF KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 25.14 +0.7
33 0132 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN B. MD AZRIN MSN SELANGOR 25.15 +1.2
34 0388 IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH CAK SPORT ACADEMY 25.23 +0.5
35 0399 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN MUHAMMAD CAK SPORT ACADEMY 25.36 +0.8
36 0522 MUHAMMAD AL QAWIEM THAQIF B ARI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 25.43 +0.7
37 0053 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA FALCON ATHLETICS 25.58 -0.5
38 0329 NG KAR JUN MC CLUB 25.72 +0.3
39 0632 NG ZHONG HAO CHK ATHLETICS 25.83 +0.8
40 0589 NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT BEBAS (NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT) 25.97 +0.8
41 0417 MUAZZAM SYAKIR BIN MASUADI SMK PETALING KL 26.03 -0.5
42 0398 MUHAMMAD HARIESZSH DANIEL BIN M CAK SPORT ACADEMY 26.10 +0.3
43 0559 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 26.11 -0.5
44 0397 AHMAD AIDIL HAQIMIE BIN ABDULLA CAK SPORT ACADEMY 26.15 +0.7
45 0392 ZAID IQRAM BIN ZAINUDDIN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 26.21 +0.7
46 0242 RAYYAN FURKAN AKTAS BEECITY SQUAD 26.26 +0.3
47 0243 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 26.28 +0.3
48 0590 MUHAMMAD SYAKIF AIDIL BIN SAHAR SMK BANGSAR 26.29 +1.2
49 0471 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN SAMSU UNIMEL ATHLETIC CLUB 26.40 -0.5
50 0244 NEALFAIZ ADAM BIN MOHAMAD NAZRU BEECITY SQUAD 26.42 +0.7
51 0616 LAU JUN JAY PEGASUS 26.47 +1.2
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51 0628 LEONG RICKSON PEGASUS 26.47 +0.3
51 0248 AREEQ NUSAIR BIN HAIRUL NABEEL BEECITY SQUAD 26.47 +0.1
54 0564 YUGESH PERAKASH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 27.06 +0.5
55 0394 KASHFIL AMMAR BIN ADNAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 27.30 +0.1
56 0458 MUHAMMAD AKIF FAHIM BIN MOHD RA JESS ATHLETICS 27.43 +0.7
57 0210 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS 27.46 +0.7
58 0063 IAN NG JING YI FALCON ATHLETICS 28.16 +0.7
59 0568 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH BIN ROSTAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 28.45 +1.2
60 0637 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 28.50 +0.3
61 0493 DAHRICVINT SEKHAR A/L RAJASEGA KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 28.55 +0.5
62 0213 ZULYADHI THAQIF BIN MOHD HAYUMI TCH ATHLETICS 33.85 -0.5

DNS 0280 HAIQAL HAKIMMI BIN SABARUDIN SMK BUKIT JALOR DNS +0.1
DNS 0062 TENG KAI ZHE FALCON ATHLETICS DNS +0.3
DNS 0003 CHUA WAI WEN JASON FONG DNS +0.3
DNS 0530 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL-RAFAEI B. MO TITAN ATHLETICS 1 DNS +0.8
DNS 0446 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MOHAMMAD HAIRI PONS (SUKMA) DNS +0.8
DNS 0200 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI KEDAH DNS +0.8
DNS 0127 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN GATOT SUBRO MSN SELANGOR DNS +0.8
DNS 0141 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN MSN SELANGOR DNS +1.2
DNS 0481 SAMUEL RUBEN MBPJ DNS +0.7
DNS 0101 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN MSN SELANGOR DNS +0.7
DNS 0506 ANAND RAJ A/L SURESH NATHAN IPTEK DNS +0.5
DNS 0246 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD DNS +0.5
DNS 0300 OVIINAASH A/L VEKNESVARAN ALFA GABRIANS DNS -0.5
DNS 0567 MOHD ALIF DANISH BIN MUHD AZZAI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA DNS +0.7
DNS 0219 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN JAILA MUTIARAR DNS +0.7



200 Meter Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 10 Wind : +0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0052 RESHVEENRAAJ A/L SINGAM FALCON ATHLETICS 24.22 q
2 0418 TAN XUAN YI TEAM MAG 25.11
3 0336 MUHAMMAD SYAFIE BIN MOHD JOHARI UIAM 25.12
4 0397 AHMAD AIDIL HAQIMIE BIN ABDULLA CAK SPORT ACADEMY 26.15
5 0244 NEALFAIZ ADAM BIN MOHAMAD NAZRU BEECITY SQUAD 26.42
6 0210 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS 27.46
DNS 0219 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN JAILA MUTIARAR -
DNS 0567 MOHD ALIF DANISH BIN MUHD AZZAI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA -

Heat 2 of 10 Wind : -0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0428 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD F PONS (SUKMA) 23.44 q
2 0245 MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD A BEECITY SQUAD 24.301 q
3 0053 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWA FALCON ATHLETICS 25.58
4 0417 MUAZZAM SYAKIR BIN MASUADI SMK PETALING KL 26.03
5 0559 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 26.11
6 0471 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN SAMSU UNIMEL ATHLETIC CLUB 26.40
7 0213 ZULYADHI THAQIF BIN MOHD HAYUMI TCH ATHLETICS 33.85
DNS 0300 OVIINAASH A/L VEKNESVARAN ALFA GABRIANS -

Heat 3 of 10 Wind : +0.5
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0666 MUHAMMAD DANIEL HAQIEM BIN AZMA CAK SPORT ACADEMY 23.42 q
2 0438 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 23.77 q
3 0031 MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD BEBAS (MUHAMMAD HARITH) 24.09 q
4 0388 IRFAN DANIEL AMAN BIN ABDULLAH CAK SPORT ACADEMY 25.23
5 0564 YUGESH PERAKASH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 27.06
6 0493 DAHRICVINT SEKHAR A/L RAJASEGA KELAB OLAHRAGA M5 28.55
DNS 0246 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD -
DNS 0506 ANAND RAJ A/L SURESH NATHAN IPTEK -

Heat 4 of 10 Wind : +0.7
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0614 TAN KAR KIEN PEGASUS 24.63 q
2 0562 MUAMMAR WATHIQ BIN MUHAMMAD HAF KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 25.14
3 0522 MUHAMMAD AL QAWIEM THAQIF B ARI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 25.43
4 0392 ZAID IQRAM BIN ZAINUDDIN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 26.21
5 0458 MUHAMMAD AKIF FAHIM BIN MOHD RA JESS ATHLETICS 27.43
6 0063 IAN NG JING YI FALCON ATHLETICS 28.16
DNS 0101 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN MSN SELANGOR -
DNS 0481 SAMUEL RUBEN MBPJ -

Heat 5 of 10 Wind : +1.2
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0526 MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN ARIF BIN MOHAMA TITAN ATHLETICS 1 24.06 q
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2 0371 HARRISH A/L POOBALAN BEBAS (HARRISH) 24.49 q
3 0686 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 24.653 q
4 0132 MUHAMMAD AKID IFRAN B. MD AZRIN MSN SELANGOR 25.15
5 0590 MUHAMMAD SYAKIF AIDIL BIN SAHAR SMK BANGSAR 26.29
6 0616 LAU JUN JAY PEGASUS 26.47
7 0568 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH BIN ROSTAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 28.45
DNS 0141 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN MSN SELANGOR -

Heat 6 of 10 Wind : +0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0262 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 23.25 q
2 0142 THARSAN A/L KANISEN MSN SELANGOR 24.306 q
3 0639 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 24.59 q
4 0528 MUHAMMAD ARIF B. MOHD ZUKI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 24.74 q
5 0560 IMAN FARISH NAQIUDDIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 24.89
6 0688 ZARIF ZIKRI PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 25.12
7 0399 MUHAMMAD DARWISH BIN MUHAMMAD CAK SPORT ACADEMY 25.36
8 0589 NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT BEBAS (NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT) 25.97

Heat 7 of 10 Wind : +0.8
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0563 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL BIN FAZ KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 24.38 q
2 0056 MOHAMAD DANISH AL MIRAN BIN MD FALCON ATHLETICS 24.92
3 0632 NG ZHONG HAO CHK ATHLETICS 25.83
DNS 0127 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN GATOT SUBRO MSN SELANGOR -
DNS 0200 MUHAMMAD SYAKIR BIN AZMI KEDAH -
DNS 0446 MUHAMMAD DANIAL MOHAMMAD HAIRI PONS (SUKMA) -
DNS 0530 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL-RAFAEI B. MO TITAN ATHLETICS 1 -

Heat 8 of 10 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0576 RAIYAN ISQANDAR BIN AMIR HAMZI POA TERENGGANU 24.14 q
2 0234 KOH SHUN YUAN CHKL TNF 24.19 q
3 0451 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS 24.58 q
4 0389 MUHAMAD HADIF ZIKRY BIN AZIZUL CAK SPORT ACADEMY 24.655 q
5 0242 RAYYAN FURKAN AKTAS BEECITY SQUAD 26.26
6 0628 LEONG RICKSON PEGASUS 26.47
7 0637 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 28.50
DNS 0003 CHUA WAI WEN JASON FONG -

Heat 9 of 10 Wind : +0.1
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0334 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 23.91 q
2 0232 THIAN LE CHKL TNF 24.68 q
3 0663 IFWAT HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI WIPERS 24.78 q
4 0049 KUM BO IAN FALCON ATHLETICS 25.07
5 0248 AREEQ NUSAIR BIN HAIRUL NABEEL BEECITY SQUAD 26.47
6 0394 KASHFIL AMMAR BIN ADNAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 27.30
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DNS 0280 HAIQAL HAKIMMI BIN SABARUDIN SMK BUKIT JALOR -

Heat 10 of 10 Wind : +0.3
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0312 WAN OTHMAN JOHAAN BIN WAN AHMAD WIPERS 23.48 q
2 0335 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.ID UIAM 23.83 q
3 0010 MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN A MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN 25.08
4 0329 NG KAR JUN MC CLUB 25.72
5 0398 MUHAMMAD HARIESZSH DANIEL BIN M CAK SPORT ACADEMY 26.10
6 0243 ARIFF ARMAN BAHARUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 26.28
DNS 0062 TENG KAI ZHE FALCON ATHLETICS -


